UWhide Ufine

e — i

House White
Grande Nuit Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Qoo Uine

House Red
Pepperbox Shiraz
Cote Du Rhone Villages

Reoge, Wine,

House Rose

Spparding, Uine

Prosecco

Bottle
£16.95
£22.95
£22.95

Bottle
£16.95
£22.95
£22.95

Bottle
£16.95

Bottle
£22.95

e L. l' g
125ml  175ml
£4.95 £5.95
£5.95 £6.95
£5.95 £6.95
125ml  175ml
£4.95 £5.95
£5.95 £6.95
£5.95 £6.95
125ml  175ml
£4.95 £5.95
125ml
£6.95

250ml
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95

250ml
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95

250ml
£6.95

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Johnie Walker Black Label
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Talisker 10yrs

Vpolla,

Absolut

K

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Old Monk

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Drandy

Courvoisier

Single Unit
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.25
£4.45
£5.95

Single Unit
£3.95

Single Unit
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

Single Unit
£4.25

Single Unit
£4.95

c@e@y é’ %‘g{f

Budweiser Bottle (330ml)
Kingfisher Bottle (650ml)
Cobra Bottle (620ml)
Rekordelig

Mooy

e g—

Schweppes Tonic (125ml)
Schweppes Slimline Tonic (125ml)

ol Dsinky

Still/Sparkling Water

Thumsup/Limca

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta
Fresh Lime Soda (sweet/salted)
Leechi/Guava Juice

Frooti

Il L) sinky

MASALA CHAI

Milk based tea steeped with strong masala

MASALA COFFEE
KASHMIRI CHAI

Pink sweet tea garnished with chopped pistachio

KARAK CHAI
Strong Tea

Masala Chaas

Sweet/Salted Lassi
Mango Lassi

Glass
£3.49
£3.49
£3.99

£3.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.25

£2.49
£2.49

£0.99
£2.99
£1.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.49

£2.99

£2.99
£2.99

£2.99

Jug
£9.99
£9.99

£11.99



/4 14
3 W g 5 w All Paratha Roll served with masala chips & mint sauce

CHICKEN FRANKIE 4 £8.49
Spiced chicken infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.

PANEER FRANKIE £8.49
Creamy cottage cheese infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB FRANKIE £8.49
Creamy chicken seekh kebab infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.

LAMB KHEEMA FRANKIE # £9.99
Minced lamb infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB FRANKIE £9.99

Creamy lamb seekh kebab infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.

Sladoy,

PUNJABI SAMOSA 7® £4.49
Two flaky and crispy pastry cone-shaped Indian snack filled with a mix of
spicy crushed potato and peas

MATTAR KACHORI 7@ £4.49
Spiced green peas stuffed in Indian puff pastry served with mint and
tamarind sauce

MIXED PAKODA 7 ® £4.49
Battered fritters with mixed vegetable and onion filling.

CHICKEN TIKKA # £7.49
Juicy boneless grilled chicken, marinated in tikka spices

PANEER TIKKA £7.49
Grilled spiced Indian cottage cheese, served on a bed of onion and peppers
CHICKEN MALAI SEEKH KEBAB # £7.49

Grilled minced chicken skewers, marinated in cream, served on a bed of
onion and peppers

LAMB MALAI SEEKH KEBAB £8.49
Grilled minced lamb skewers, marinated in cream, served on a bed of onion
and peppers

MIXED TIKKA PLATE(TO SHARE) # £15.99
Mkbléed plate of chicken tikka, chicken and lamb seekh kebab and paneer
tikka

HARA BHARA KEBAB £6.49
Vegetable kebab served with green sandwich chutney

C%e{j @mmemﬂww

MINI THALI (£2 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB) 7/® £15.99
Any 2 curries accompanied with 1 naan, rice and a gulab jamun (For any
lamb dish £2 Supplement)

CHICKEN THALI £24.99
Chicken Tikka Masala, Saag Chicken, Veg Handi, Tadka Dal, Rice, Naan,
Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun

LAMB THALI £25.99
Kheema Mattar, Lamb Rogan Josh, Veg Handi, Tadka Dal, Rice, Naan,
Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun

VEG THALI £22.99
Tadka Dal, Punjabi Choley, Paneer Tikka Masala, Veg Handi, Rice, Naan,
Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun

Sldgy

PAPAD WITH ASSORTED CHUTNEYS(2 PIECES) £2.49
Tamarind, Mango and Mint Chutney

SALAD £2.49
RAITA £1.99
NAAN £3.49
GARLIC NAAN £3.99
BUTTER CHAPATTI (2 Chapatti) £3.98
PARATHA £1.99
PAV (2 BUN) £1.49
PILAU RICE £3.49
JEERA RICE £3.99
STEAMED BASMATI RICE £3.49
CHIPS / CURLY FRIES £3.49
MASALA CHIPS / MASALA CURLY FRIES £3.99

Do, Sl Food Gl

VADA PAV £3.99
‘The Famous Indian Burger' - Battered spiced potato patty, infused with
mint and tamarind chutney, inside a bun.

SAMOSA PAV £3.99
Indian samosa sandwiched in bun with mint and tamarind chutney.
ALOO TIKKI PAV £3.99

Spiced Indian hashbrowns infused with mint and tamrind chutney,
sandwiched in bun.

PAKODA PAV £3.99
Battered vegetable fritters, sandwiched in bun with mint and tamarind
chutney.

PANI PURI (GOL GUPPA) 7@+ £6.99
Crispy hollow mixed flour balls filled with mixture of chickpeas and
potato accompanied with spicy tamarind water

MATTAR KACHORI CHAAT £7.99
Spiced peas in puff pastry served with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamarind
sauce, onions and sev.

SAMOSA CHAAT 7/# £7.99
Crléshed samosas with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions
and sev.

ALOO TIKKI CHAAT 7» £7.99
Aloo tikki with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions and sev.
PAPDI CHAAT £7.99

Indian crackers with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions and
sev.

DAHI SEV PURI £7.99
Indian crackers with spiced potato mixture, yoghurt sauce, onions and
sev.

CHANA MASALA & PARATHA (2 PIECES) 7/» £9.99
Chickpea curry, served with two parathas

KHEEMA & PARATHA (2 PIECES) # £10.99
Minced lamb cooked with authentic Kashmiri spices served with paratha
KHEEMA PAV (2 PIECES) # £9.99
Minced lamb cooked with authentic Kashmiri spices served with pav

PAV BHAIJIl 7» £7.99

Buttery mixed veg curry served with butter toasted bun

Qfow;y the gé%ymo'?
CHICKEN BHUNA BIRYANI # £12.49

Fragrant rice and spicy chicken bhuna cooked with whole Indian
spices served with raita

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI £12.49
Fragrant rice and Chicken tikka cooked with whole Indian spices
served with raita

VEG HANDI BIRYANI 7/® £11.99
Fragrant rice and vegetables cooked with whole Indian spices served
with raita

PANEER MASALA BIRYANI £12.49
Fragrant rice and cottage cheese cooked with whole Indian spices
served with raita

LAMB BIRYANI £14.99
Fragrant rice and spicy lamb bhuna cooked with whole Indian spices
served with raita

Cambo Meal Leaf

Any Curry with Naan/Rice, Raita & Regular Soft drink*
(Extra £2 Supplement for Lamb curry) £12.99

* Add Thumsup/Limca/Fresh Lime Soda/Tea for £1.00I
**Add a mini portion of chips for an extra £1/masala chips for £1.50

Vg Curig

PANEER TIKKA MASALA 75
Cottage cheese cooked in creamy tikka sauce

VEG - HANDI 7 ® #
Mixed vegetable cooked in handi in authentic Indian spices

PUNJABI CHOLEY 7®
Pride of Punjab - spicy chickpea curry

DAL MAKHANI
Slow cooked black lentils in a creamy butter sauce

ALOO GHOBI 7/®
Potato and cauliflower cooked in tomato and onion gravy

TADKA DAL 7 ®#
Yellow lentils cooked with wholesome Indian spices

PALAK PANEER 7/#
Cottage cheese cooked in creamy spinach puree and Indian spices

METHI MALAI MATTAR 7/ #
Creamy curry made with fresh fenugreek leaves and green peas

ADD STEAMED BASMATI RICE

WNew- Vg (Mead). Cusigy

DHABA CHICKEN MASALA ## 4
Spicy fragrant chicken curry cooked with ground aromatic masala

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ##
Britain's favourite chicken curry cooked in the Desi Swaag style

SAAG CHICKEN # # 4
Succulent boneless chicken cooked with spinach & cream

BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA #

Creamy and mild chicken curry cooked in onion & tomato based gravy

LAMB ROGAN JOSH »
Lamb cooked to perfection with Rogan josh gravy

MUTTON BHUNA s
Spicy mutton curry cooked in aromatic ground spices

LAMB KHEEMA MATAR # 4
Minced Lamb cooked with authentic Kashmiri spices

ADD STEAMED BASMATI RICE

Doty

GULAB JAMUN(2 PCS) SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
A classic Indian sweet made with milk, sugar, rose water and
cardamom powder.

RASMALAI (2 PIECES)
A popular Indian dessert made of white cream, sugar, milk, almonds,
cashews, saffron and cardamom-flavored soft cheese.

VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE
VEGAN ICE CREAM

KULFI ICE CREAM
Traditional Indian Ice Cream.

Ewch I food.gov.uk/ratings I ganfod sgor hylendid bwyd ein busnes neu gofynnwch inni beth yw ein sgor hylendid bwyd wrth archebu. Go to food.gov.uk/ratings to find out the food hygiene rating of our business or ask us for our food hygiene rating when you order.

£11.99

£10.99

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£2.00

£13.99

£13.99

£12.99

£12.99

£14.99

£14.99

£14.99
£2.00

£4.99

£5.99

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99



