

Authentic Indian Food

White Wine

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
House White	£16.95	£4.95	£5.95	£6.95
Grande Nuit Sauvignon Blanc	£22.95	£5.95	£6.95	£7.95
Pinot Grigio	£22.95	£5.95	£6.95	£7.95

Red Wine

	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
House Red	£16.95	£4.95	£5.95	£6.95
Pepperbox Shiraz	£22.95	£5.95	£6.95	£7.95
Cote Du Rhone Villages	£22.95	£5.95	£6.95	£7.95

Rose Wine

Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml House Rose £16.95 £4.95 £5.95 £6.95

Sparling Wine

 Bottle
 125ml

 Prosecco
 £22.95
 £6.95

Whiskey

ivas Regal 12yrs	£4.95
hnie Walker Black Label	£4.95
enmorangie 10yrs	£4.95
mesons	£4.25
ck Daniels	£4.45
lisker 10yrs	£5.95

Single Unit

Single Unit

£3.95

Single Unit

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

Single Unit

£4.25

Single Unit

£4.95

Vodka

Absolut

Rum

Bacardi Captain Morgan Old Monk

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Brandy

Courvoisier

Drinks

Beery & Cidery

Budweiser Bottle (330ml)	£3.95
Kingfisher Bottle (650ml)	£5.95
Cobra Bottle (620ml)	£5.95
Rekordelig	£5.25

Mixery

Schweppes Tonic (125ml)	£2.49
Schweppes Slimline Tonic (125ml)	£2.49

Soft Drinks

Still/Sparkling Water	£0.99
Thumsup/Limca	£2.99
Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta	£1.99
Fresh Lime Soda (sweet/salted)	£2.99
Leechi/Guava Juice	£2.99
Frooti	£2.49

Hot Drinks

MASALA CHAI Milk based tea steeped with strong masala	£2.99
MASALA COFFEE	£2.99
KASHMIRI CHAI Pink sweet tea garnished with chopped pistachio	£2.99
KARAK CHAI Strong Tea	£2.99

Lassi & Chaas

	Glass	Jug
Masala Chaas	£3.49	£9.99
Sweet/Salted Lassi	£3.49	£9.99
Mango Lassi	£3.99	£11.99

Frankie & Fries All Paratha Roll served with masala chips & mint sal	ice -
CHICKEN FRANKIE Spiced chicken infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.	£8.49
PANEER FRANKIE V	£8.49
Creamy cottage cheese infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha. CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB FRANKIE	£8.49
Creamy chicken seekh kebab infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha. LAMB KHEEMA FRANKIE	£9.99
Minced lamb infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha. LAMB SEEKH KEBAB FRANKIE	£9.99
Creamy lamb seekh kebab infused in Frankie Masala, wrapped in paratha.	19.99
Ctartors	
Swary	5 m = 1
PUNJABI SAMOSA \mathcal{V}_{0} Two flaky and crispy pastry cone-shaped Indian snack filled with a mix of spicy crushed potato and peas	£4.49
MATTAR KACHORI ♥© Spiced green peas stuffed in Indian puff pastry served with mint and tamarind sauce	£4.49
MIXED PAKODA V® Battered fritters with mixed vegetable and onion filling.	£4.49
CHICKEN TIKKA Juicy boneless grilled chicken, marinated in tikka spices	£7.49
PANEER TIKKA V Grilled spiced Indian cottage cheese, served on a bed of onion and peppe	£7.49
CHICKEN MALAI SEEKH KEBAB Grilled minced chicken skewers, marinated in cream, served on a bed of	£7.49
onion and peppers LAMB MALAI SEEKH KEBAB	£8.49
Grilled minced lamb skewers, marinated in cream, served on a bed of onic and peppers	on
MIXED TIKKA PLATE(TO SHARE) / Mixed plate of chicken tikka, chicken and lamb seekh kebab and paneer tikka	£15.99
HARA BHARA KEBAB V Vegetable kebab served with green sandwich chutney	£6.49
Chef's Recommendations	6 . = ·
MINI THALI (£2 SUPPLEMENT FOR LAMB) V®	£15.99
Any 2 curries accompanied with 1 naan, rice and a gulab jamun (For any lamb dish £2 Supplement)	
CHICKEN THALI Chicken Tikka Masala, Saag Chicken, Veg Handi, Tadka Dal, Rice, Naan, Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun	£24.99
LAMB THALI Kheema Mattar, Lamb Rogan Josh, Veg Handi, Tadka Dal, Rice, Naan, Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun	£25.99
VEG THALI \mathscr{V} Tadka Dal, Punjabi Choley, Paneer Tikka Masala, Veg Handi, Rice, Naan, Raita, Papad & Gulab Jamun	£22.99
Cidas	
Swy	San Trans
PAPAD WITH ASSORTED CHUTNEYS(2 PIECES) Tamarind, Mango and Mint Chutney	£2.49
SALAD RAITA	£2.49 £1.99
NAAN GARLIC NAAN	£3.49 £3.99
BUTTER CHAPATTI (2 Chapatti) PARATHA	£3.98 £1.99
PAV (2 BUN) PILAU RICE	£1.49 £3.49
JEERA RICE STEAMED BASMATI RICE CHIRS / CHIRLY EDIES	£3.99 £3.49
CHIPS / CURLY FRIES MASALA CHIPS / MASALA CURLY FRIES	£3.49 £3.99

Indian Street Food Special

VADA PAV $\mathcal V$ 'The Famous Indian Burger' - Battered spiced potato patty, infused with mint and tamarind chutney, inside a bun.	£3.99
SAMOSA PAV ${\mathcal V}$ Indian samosa sandwiched in bun with mint and tamarind chutney.	£3.99
ALOO TIKKI PAV $\mathcal V$ Spiced Indian hashbrowns infused with mint and tamrind chutney, sandwiched in bun.	£3.99
PAKODA PAV $\mathcal V$ Battered vegetable fritters, sandwiched in bun with mint and tamarind chutney.	£3.99
PANI PURI (GOL GUPPA) Volume Crispy hollow mixed flour balls filled with mixture of chickpeas and potato accompanied with spicy tamarind water	£6.99
MATTAR KACHORI CHAAT $\mathcal V$ Spiced peas in puff pastry served with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamarind sauce, onions and sev.	£7.99
SAMOSA CHAAT V Crushed samosas with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions and sev.	£7.99
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT VAA Aloo tikki with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions and sev.	£7.99
PAPDI CHAAT $\mathcal V$ Indian crackers with chickpea gravy, yoghurt, tamrind sauce, onions and sev.	£7.99
DAHI SEV PURI \mathscr{V} Indian crackers with spiced potato mixture, yoghurt sauce, onions and sev.	£7.99
CHANA MASALA & PARATHA (2 PIECES) V Chickpea curry, served with two parathas	£9.99
KHEEMA & PARATHA (2 PIECES) / Minced lamb cooked with authentic Kashmiri spices served with paratha	£10.9
KHEEMA PAV (2 PIECES) / Minced lamb cooked with authentic Kashmiri spices served with pav	£9.99
PAV BHAJI V Buttery mixed veg curry served with butter toasted bun	£7.99

How's the Biryani?

CHICKEN BHUNA BIRYANI Fragrant rice and spicy chicken bhuna cooked with whole Indian spices served with raita	£12.49
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI Fragrant rice and Chicken tikka cooked with whole Indian spices served with raita	£12.49
VEG HANDI BIRYANI è Fragrant rice and vegetables cooked with whole Indian spices served with raita	£11.99
PANEER MASALA BIRYANI $\mathcal V$ Fragrant rice and cottage cheese cooked with whole Indian spices served with raita	£12.49
LAMB BIRYANI Fragrant rice and spicy lamb bhuna cooked with whole Indian spices served with raita	£14.99

Combo Meal Deal

Any Curry with Naan/Rice, Raita & Regular Soft drink* (Extra £2 Supplement for Lamb curry)	£12.99
* Add Thumsup/Limca/Fresh Lime Soda/Tea for £1.00l	
**Add a mini portion of chips for an extra £1/masala chips for £1.50	

Veg Curries

ANEER TIKKA MASALA VAO ottage cheese cooked in creamy tikka sauce	£11.99
EG – HANDI V®≠ lixed vegetable cooked in handi in authentic Indian spices	£10.99
UNJABI CHOLEY V® ride of Punjab - spicy chickpea curry	£9.99
AL MAKHANI ${\mathscr V}$ low cooked black lentils in a creamy butter sauce	£10.99
LOO GHOBI V® otato and onion gravy	£10.99
ADKA DAL Vo	£9.99
ALAK PANEER V ottage cheese cooked in creamy spinach puree and Indian spices	£10.99
TETHI MALAI MATTAR VA reamy curry made with fresh fenugreek leaves and green peas	£10.99
DD STEAMED BASMATI RICE	£2.00

Non-Veg (Meat) Curries

Spicy fragrant chicken	curry cooked with ground	d aromatic masala	L 13.33
CHICKEN TIKKA MAS. Britain's favourite chic	ALA /// ken curry cooked in the D	esi Swaag style	£13.99
SAAG CHICKEN Succulent boneless chi	cken cooked with spinach	& cream	£12.99
BUTTER CHICKEN MA Creamy and mild chick	SALA / cen curry cooked in onion	& tomato based gravy	£12.99
LAMB ROGAN JOSH Lamb cooked to perfe	ction with Rogan josh gra	vy	£14.99
MUTTON BHUNA Spicy mutton curry coo	c oked in aromatic ground s	pices	£14.99
LAMB KHEEMA MATA Minced Lamb cooked	AR // with authentic Kashmiri sp	oices	£14.99
ADD STEAMED BASM	IATI RICE		£2.00

Desserts

GULAB JAMUN(2 PCS) SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM A classic Indian sweet made with milk, sugar, rose water and cardamom powder.	£4.99
RASMALAI (2 PIECES) A popular Indian dessert made of white cream, sugar, milk, almonds, cashews, saffron and cardamom-flavored soft cheese.	£5.99
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£3.99
VEGAN ICE CREAM	£3.99
KULFI ICE CREAM Traditional Indian Ice Cream.	£3.99



FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in our meal when making your order.